# L240W410852

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



100435146281

2024 SEP 24 AM 9: 47



00/00/0004

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 120000000088
If there are any issues
please contact Patrice at
850-202-9071

Date:	09/23/2024		
Name:	Patrice Rush		
Reference #:	2503117		
Entity Name:	4037 E	L PRADO MANAGER LLC	
Amend	·	orization to Transact Business	024 SEP 24 AM 9: 47
☐ Reinst	atement		
☐ Conve	rsion		
☐ Merge	r		
☐ Dissol	ution/Withdrawal		
☐ Fictitio	ous Name		
✓ Other		CERTIFICATE OF STATUS	
Authorized Ai	mount: \$130	0.00	



Account#: I20000000088 If there are any issues please contact Patrice at 850-202-9071

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4

Date:	09/23/2024		
	Patrice Rush		
Reference #:	2503117		
		PRADO MANAGER LLC	<del></del>
✓ Article  ☐ Amen  ☐ Chang	es of Incorporation/Authoriz dment ge of Agent tatement	ation to Transact Business	2024 SEP 24 AH 9: 47
_	er ution/Withdrawal ous Name		
✓ Other	С	ERTIFICATE OF STATUS	
Authorized Al Signature:	mount: \$130.00		

COGENCYGLOBAL'

# COVER LETTER

•

01:1h 11:2*!	4037 El Pr	ado Manager LLO	2					
SUBJECT	r:		me of I	imited Liabil	ity Company		-	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.			
Please retu	ırn all correspo	ondence concerni	ng this .	matter to the	following:			
	Chad M. Po	znansky						
				Name of	Person			<del></del>
	Clark Hill P	LC						
				Firm/Co	mpany		<del>- , -</del>	202
	130 E. Rand	lolph Street, Suite	3900				1	2024 SEP 24 AH 9:47
				Addr	ress		NAS.	45
	Chicago, IL	60601					- 73 - 1975 - 1975	<u>.</u>
	cpoznansky@	Clarkhill.com		City/State an	nd Zip Code		J.Z.	ր 1-1-։ 1-1-
	<del></del>	<del></del>	be us	ed for future a	innual report notificati	ion)		
For further i	information co	ncerning this mat	ter, plea	ase call:				
	Filippo Leon	e	at (	312	9855549			
	Nan	ne of Person	ar (		Daytime Telephon		_	
Enclosed i	s a check for t	he following amo	unt:					
□\$125.00	) Filing Fee	■\$130,00 Fili Certificate of \$		Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.06 Certificat Certified (additional o	e of Statu Copy	s &
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ng Address iling Section			Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha			

Tallahassee, FL 32303

Tallahassee, FL 32314

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")  ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:  Principal Office Address:  Mailing Address:  420 Lincoln Road, Suite 258 Miami Beach, Florida 33139  ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)  The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:  Drew Melville  Name	4037 El Prado Ma		
The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:    Principal Office Address:   Mailing Address:	(Must co	ontain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
Principal Office Address:  420 Lincoln Road, Suite 258 Miami Beach, Florida 33139  420 Lincoln Road, Suite 258 Miami Beach, Florida 33139  ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	ARTICLE II - Address:		
420 Lincoln Road, Suite 258  Miami Beach, Florida 33139  ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or nother business entity with an active Florida registration.)	he mailing address and stree	et address of the principal office	of the Limited Liability Company is:
Miami Beach, Florida 33139  Miami Beach, Florida 33139  ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	<u>Princ</u>	cipal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	420 Lincoln Road	1. Suite 258	420 Lincoln Road, Suite 258
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or nother business entity with an active Florida registration.)	Miami Beach, Flo	orida 33139	Miami Beach, Florida 33139
	(The Limited Liability Companion) another business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own Reg an active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered age <u>Drew Melville</u> Na	istered Agent. You must designate an individual of the state of the st
101 NE 3rd Avenue, Suite 1500	(The Limited Liability Companion) another business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own Reg an active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered age <u>Drew Melville</u> Na  101 NE 3rd Avenue, Suit	istered Agent. You must designate an individual of the are:
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	(The Limited Liability Companion) another business entity with a	any cannot serve as its own Reg an active Florida registration.) eet address of the registered age <u>Drew Melville</u> Na  101 NE 3rd Avenue, Suit	istered Agent. You must designate an individual of the are:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

City

Drew Melville On Control of Control and P.C. Clark Had P.C. Charles 20 (27) 18 46 12 (24) 20

State

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

Zip

(CONTINUED)

### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
MGR	NPV Manager Florida LLC 420 Lincoln Road, Suite 258 Miami Beach, Florida 33139
<u>MGR</u>	PT Group LLC 3560 Main Highway Miami, Florida 33133
<del></del>	
(Use attachment if necessary)	2021
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of effective date is listed, the date must be speciate of filing.)	f filing:
: If the date inserted in this block does not me ocument's effective date on the Department of	et the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be list State's records.
TCLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
RTICLE VI: Other provisions, it any.	

Robert Sekula

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155. F.S.

Robert Sekula, as manager of NPV Manager Florida LLC

Typed or printed name of signee

# Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)